
CLASSIFICA LORDO

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

sa
bato

 9 
m

arzo

sa
bato

 3 
agosto

dom
enic

a 18
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 31
 a

gosto

TO
TA

LE

1 RAMSAY KEITH MARK 39 29 68

2 MONTAGNA SERGIO 25 22 47

3 LUONI LUIGI 22 22 44

4 GIULIANI PIER LUIGI 24 14 38

5 FRANZETTI LUCA FABIO 13 23 36

6 CHENNEAUX ANDREA 18 13 31

7 ROSSI DANIELE 12 17 29

8 DOLDI LISALENA 14 13 27

9 FERRARI DANIELE 26 26

10 CANTON SAURO 22 22

11 SALA ALBERTO 20 20

12 GAZZEA FEDERICO 18 18

13 BONOMI MAURO 16 16

14 CHINAGLIA REMO 15 15

15 D'ELIA ALBERTO 12 12

16 GIOVINE MOSTERTS GIOIA 12 12

17 GIORGI MARCO 10 10

18 CARLI GIORDANO 9 9

19 CERUTTI MARILENA 9 9

20 DE TONI WALTER 9 9

21 BRANCHER MAURIZIO 7 7

22 PARNISARI LUCA ENRICO 5 5

23 SALA EDOARDO 5 5

24 PELLI ELEONORA 4 4

25 MARTIN ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 3 3

26 NICOLINI MARIAGRAZIA 2 2

27 BANCA MARCO 0 0

28 CHINAGLIA TOMMASO 0 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

41 0

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0



CLASSIFICA NETTO GENERALE

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

sa
bato

 9 
m

arzo

sa
bato

 3 
agosto

dom
enic

a 18
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 31
 a

gosto

TO
TA

LE

1 RAMSAY KEITH MARK 44 33 77

2 MONTAGNA SERGIO 42 34 76

3 LUONI LUIGI 37 37 74

4 DOLDI LISALENA 35 30 65

5 GIULIANI PIER LUIGI 37 28 65

6 ROSSI DANIELE 25 37 62

7 CHENNEAUX ANDREA 33 25 58

8 FRANZETTI LUCA FABIO 24 31 55

9 CANTON SAURO 37 37

10 SALA ALBERTO 36 36

11 CARLI GIORDANO 35 35

12 CHINAGLIA REMO 34 34

13 GIOVINE MOSTERTS GIOIA 34 34

14 PARNISARI LUCA ENRICO 33 33

15 FERRARI DANIELE 32 32

16 BRANCHER MAURIZIO 29 29

17 GAZZEA FEDERICO 29 29

18 GIORGI MARCO 29 29

19 BONOMI MAURO 27 27

20 DE TONI WALTER 27 27

21 D'ELIA ALBERTO 25 25

22 CERUTTI MARILENA 24 24

23 MARTIN ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 20 20

24 NICOLINI MARIAGRAZIA 20 20

25 SALA EDOARDO 17 17

26 PELLI ELEONORA 16 16

27 BANCA MARCO 0 0

28 CHINAGLIA TOMMASO 0 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

41 0

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0



CLASSIFICA SENIOR

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

sa
bato

 9 
m

arzo

sa
bato

 3 
agosto

dom
enic

a 18
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 31
 a

gosto

TO
TA

LE

1 RAMSAY KEITH MARK 44 33 77

2 MONTAGNA SERGIO 42 34 76

3 LUONI LUIGI 37 37 74

4 GIULIANI PIER LUIGI 37 28 65

5 DOLDI LISALENA 35 30 65

6 ROSSI DANIELE 25 37 62

7 CANTON SAURO 37 37

8 SALA ALBERTO 36 36

9 CARLI GIORDANO 35 35

10 GIOVINE MOSTERTS GIOIA 34 34

11 CHINAGLIA REMO 34 34

12 FERRARI DANIELE 32 32

13 BRANCHER MAURIZIO 29 29

14 GIORGI MARCO 29 29

15 BONOMI MAURO 27 27

16 D'ELIA ALBERTO 25 25

17 CERUTTI MARILENA 24 24

18 FRANZETTI LUCA FABIO 24 24

19 MARTIN ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 20 20

20 NICOLINI MARIAGRAZIA 20 20

22 PELLI ELEONORA 16 16

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0

37 0

38 0

39 0



40 0

41 0

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0



CLASSIFICA LADY

2019

CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

sa
bato

 9 
m

arzo

sa
bato

 3 
agosto

dom
enic

a 18
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 31
 a

gosto

TO
TA

LE

1 DOLDI LISALENA 35 30 65

2 GIOVINE MOSTERTS GIOIA 34 34

3 CERUTTI MARILENA 24 24

4 NICOLINI MARIAGRAZIA 20 20

5 PELLI ELEONORA 16 16

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0



37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

41 0

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0
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